MADE
IN
GERMANY
G6G6
COMBIVERT G6
High Performance Inverter
0.75 … 30 kW
2

*Flat Rear heat transfer ✔ ✔ option option
External heat/push-through – – – ✔
ordering examples
nominal power 1.5 kW 4 kW
fi eldbus without EtherCAT
safety with with
LCD-Display with not available
part No. 09G6CDA-3910 12G6FDB-3900KEB COMBIVERT G6
housing E - Flat Rear
KEB COMBIVERT G6 type code
Size Type Design Variant
x x G 6 x x x – x x x x
07 … 19 C Analog/Digital 0 1 ph. 230 V
D CAN 3 3 ph. 400 V
E IO-Link
F EtherCAT A 8 kHz - 180 % IN
G VARAN 9 4 kHz - 180 % IN
5 4 kHz - 150 % IN
3 GTR7 and internal fi lter A/0 without display
D and with Safety STO B/1 with LCD display
2 SCL
A Housing 3 SCL/LCD display
B 4 ASCL
C 5 ASCL/LCD display
E
M Motor mounted inverter 0 Air cooling
1 Flat Rear
7
Data table – Electrical
* Rated Voltage 480 V: Inom = 0,86 x output rated current
230 V 400 V
Size 07 09 07 09 10 12 13 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
input rating UN [V] 230 V 400 / 480 V*
mains phases 1 3
mains frequency [Hz] 50/60 ±2 % 50/60 ±2 %
housing size A A B C E
output power rating [kVA] 1.6 2.8 1.8 2.8 4 6.6 8.3 11 17 23 29 35 42
max. motor power rating [kW] 0.75 1.5 0.75 1.5 2.2 4 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30
output rated current * [A] 4 7 2.6 4.1 5.8 9.5 12 16.5 24 33 42 50 60
max. short-time limit current (60 sec.) [A] 7.2 12.6 4.7 7.2 10.4 17.1 21.6 29.7 36 49.5 63 75 90
OC release current [A] 8.6 15.1 5.6 8.9 12.5 20.6 25.9 35.6 43.2 59 75 90 108
input rated current [A] 8 14 3.6 6 8 13 17 23 31 43 55 65 66
max. admissible mains fuse (gG) [A] 20 20 16 16 16 20 25 25 35 50 63 80 80
rated switching frequency [kHz] 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 4
max. switching frequency [kHz] 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
power loss at nominal operation approx. [W] 90 100 40 50 65 92 124 210 220 285 448 569 687 762
input voltage range Uin [V] 180…264 ±0% 380 ... 480 (305 … 528 ± 0%)
network configurations TN, TT TN, TT, IT
output voltage [V] 3 x 0 … Uin
output frequency [Hz] 0 … 400 (fs = 4 kHz) / 0 … 599 (fs = 8 kHz) optional 800
max. motor cable length (screened EN 61800-3)
limit class C1 (low-capacity / standard line) [m] 30 50 / 25
limit class C2 (low-capacity / standard line) [m] 50 100 / 50
leakage current [mA] < 5
protection type [EN60529] IP 20 / VBG4
operating temperature [°C] -10 … 45 (55 with derating)
storage temperature [°C] -25 … 70
climate category in operation [EN 60721-3-3] 3K3
environment [IEC 664-1] rate of pollution 2
vibration railway EN 50155, German. Lloyd Part 7-3
internal braking transistor GTR7 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
intermediate circuit connection ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
motor PTC evaluation ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
KEB COMBIVERT G6M
8
Decentralized high protection degree - Motor mounted inverter
The G6M is highly integrated in a die-cast housing and off ers all performances for decentralized installations with a direct
mounting of the power electronics at the location of the terminal box of KEB geared motors.
Power settings
 0.75 and 1.5 kW - 230 V
 0.75 1.5 and 2.2 kW - 400 V
Motor mounting for DM series
 Sizes 63 / 71 / 80 / 90 / 100 / 112
optimally combined with the gear variants
Shaft mounted helical gearHelical gear Helical bevel gear
Helical worm gear
KEB COMBIVERT G6M
Mechanics
 dimensions Width x Height x Depth
  186 x 148 x 270 mm